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Aubrey Brandenstein
Lori Bellew

Jill Barrett

Gary Bellew
Michelle Schelhorn
Ann Cunningham
Sarah Seitz

Chris Cunningham
Dianne David
Clara Laughlin
Kelly Sweeney
Caroline Harris
Ryan Cannon
Chris Cannon
Kate Lannert
Jessica Cannon
Brandon Barrett
Barbara Vanzant
Torie Cassidy
Nikki Bogard
Lelani Wittwer
Daniel Bontempi
Dana Bontempi
Kelley Minnette
Amy LaDew

22:41
23:11
25:03:00
26:13:00
26:21:00
27:10:00
27:11:00
27:35:00
28:46:00
28:49:00
29:49:00
30:02:00
30:03:00
30:07:00
30:43:00
32:35:00
32:39:00
35:53:00
36:23:00
38:55:00
39:18:00
45:56:00
46:18:00
48:14:00
1:02:28

1st Female
2nd Female
3rd Female
1st Male

4th Female
5th Female

2nd Male

3rd Male
4th Male

5th Male



