1	Aubrey Brandenstein	22:41	F	1st Female
2	Lori Bellew	23:11	F	2nd Female
3	Jill Barrett	25:03:00	F	3rd Female
4	Gary Bellew	26:13:00	M	1st Male
5	Michelle Schelhorn	26:21:00	F	4th Female
6	Ann Cunningham	27:10:00	F	5th Female
7	Sarah Seitz	27:11:00	F	
8	Chris Cunningham	27:35:00	M	2nd Male
9	Dianne David	28:46:00	F	
10	Clara Laughlin	28:49:00	F	
11	Kelly Sweeney	29:49:00	F	
12	Caroline Harris	30:02:00	F	
13	Ryan Cannon	30:03:00	M	3rd Male
14	Chris Cannon	30:07:00	M	4th Male
15	Kate Lannert	30:43:00	F	
16	Jessica Cannon	32:35:00	F	
17	Brandon Barrett	32:39:00	M	5th Male
18	Barbara Vanzant	35:53:00	F	
19	Torie Cassidy	36:23:00	F	
20	Nikki Bogard	38:55:00	F	
21	Lelani Wittwer	39:18:00	F	
22	Daniel Bontempi	45:56:00	M	
23	Dana Bontempi	46:18:00	F	
24	Kelley Minnette	48:14:00	F	
25	Amy LaDew	1:02:28	F	